123VISIT SIGNET.NET.AU | CALL 13 7446122
A GUIDE TO BAGS
Bag Type
Light
Duty
Medium
Duty
Heavy

11054 350mm × 155m × 150um 1 $164.79 $148.32 $115.36
11055 450mm × 120m × 150um 1 $196.78 $177.11 $137.75
Yellow Poly Tubing 150um
PRICES VALID UNTIL 30 JUNE 2025 AND EXCLUDE 10% GST VISIT SIGNET.NET.AU | CALL 13 7446 127PRICES VALID UNTIL 30 JUNE 2025 AND EXCLUDE 10% GST126
46908
Repair Kits
• Service kits include teflon
strips and elements suitable
for models listed below
Item
No. Description Size
Teflon
Width
Price
Each
46910 RK-200HI Repair Kit 200mm 30mm $26.52
46911 RK-300HI Repair Kit 300mm 30mm $28.63
46912 RK-300HC Repair Kit with Cutter 300mm 40mm $36.06
46913 RK-400HI Repair Kit 400mm 30mm $38.25
46914 RK-450FI/AI Repair Kit Foot Operated 450mm – $46.16
47012 RKT-450FI/AI Teflon Cloth 450mm 300mm $72.38
46909
Impulse Heat Sealers
• Easy-to-use, with an automatic
timer for heat sealing polypropylene
and polyethylene bags and tubing
• 2mm seal width for strength
without wastage
• Foot-operated heat sealer
ensures long-term performance
for high-volume use while
enhancing operator comfort
• Safety Underwriters Laboratories
(UL) certified
Item
No. Description
Teflon
Width
Price
Each
46905 PS-200HI Heat Sealer 200mm $117.67
46906 PS-300HI Heat Sealer 300mm $197.94
46907 PS-300HC Heat Sealer with Cutter 300mm  $285.52
46908 PS-400HI Heat Sealer 400mm $272.94
46909 PS-450FI Heat Sealer Foot Operated  450mm $905.66
PRICE PER BOX SAVE 10%
Item
No. Description Size (W × L × Gauge)
Box